
$290                                                                                         
  

$190                                                                                        
 

$190

                                                       

                                                                                      

$360                                                                       

                                                                           
                                                                            
 

“CHIPÁ” BAKED CHEESE ROLL    

GRILLED “CHIPÁ” 
- Ham + dambo cheese
- Pesto + dambo cheese                                                                              

WALNUT BREAD SANDWICH                                                          
- Ham + dambo cheese + cream cheese

SOURDOUGH SANDWICH                                                                                         
- Ham + dambo cheese + cream cheese
- Bondiola + dambo cheese + cream cheese
- Dambo cheese + tomato + basil

                                                                                 

MARINATED OLIVES                                                                          

CHICKPEA HUMMUS + FOCACCIA TOASTS                                                                          

TOMATO BREAD
- Sourdough toasts + grated tomato + olive

ESPRESSO                                                                                       

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

SPECIAL ESPRESSO
- Tónic | Orange (300 ml)

                                                                              
AMERICANO                                                       
- Double espresso shot + hot water (160 ml)

CORTADITO                                                               
- Single espresso shot + steamed milk (90 ml)

CAPPUCCINO                                                                                            
- Single espresso shot + steamed milk (220 ml) 

MOCCACCINO
- Single espresso shot + chocolate + steamed milk  (220 ml) 

FLAT WHITE                                                                                              
- Double espresso shot + steamed milk  (220 ml) 

 
LATTE                                                          
- Single espresso shot + steamed milk (280 ml)

URUGUAYAN HOT CHOCOLATE                                                            
- Chocolate + steamed milk (280 ml)

SIGNATURE TEA / MÕNTE   
- Balck tea

- Green + ginger + cinnamon + pink peppercorn + blueberries

- Black tea + cocoa + orange + red fruits 

- Rooibos + apple + ginger + lemongrass

ADDITIONAL CHARGE OAT MILK 

HOT BEVERAGES, although all of them can be made iced ;) 

$100                                                                                             
 

 $130                                                                                       

$210    
 

      
$150                                                          

$150                                                                                     
 
 

$200                                                              
                                                                                        
 

$210                                                       

$200

$210                                                                                       

 
$210

 

$210

$60

FRESH SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE (300 ml)                                                                                      

LEMONADE (440 ml) 

GRAPEFRUIT LEMONADE (440 ml)                                                                                      
                                                                                      
FILTERED WATER (500 ml)                                                  

SOFT DRINK (330 ml)                                                                                                                                                                                     

COLD BEVERAGES

GIN “SACRO” + TONIC

VERMOUTH

BEER “HUÉ PILSNER MALAFAMA”  (355 ml)

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

$160                                                                                             
  

$140                                                                                        

$180                                                          

$110                                                                                       
  

$120                                                              
                                                                                       

$290                                                                                         
  

$190                                                                                        
 

$190

                                                       

                                                                                      


